Daily Survey: Trump Tweets
October 26 - 27, 2019 - 1000 US adult citizens

1. Direction of country

Would you say things in this country today are...

You

Registered voters Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Yes Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Generally headed in the
right direction 33% 36% 40% 26% 25% 33% 31% 43% 37% 18% 28% 30%
Off on the wrong track 53% 55% 46% 59% 59% 49% 55% 47% 51% 63% 54% 51%
Not sure 14% 8% 14% 15% 16% 18% 14% 10% 12% 19% 18% 18%
Totals 100% 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 99%
Unweighted N (1,000) (759) (436) (564) (216) (214) (371) (199) (644) (151) (133) (72)
Party ID 2016 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Clinton  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast Midwest South  West
Generally headed in the
right direction 33% 14% 26% 70% 10% 69% 27% 39% 46% 24% 32% 37% 33%
Off on the wrong track 53% 79% 49% 22% 85% 22% 57% 51% 49% 59% 52% 49% 54%
Not sure 14% 7% 24% 8% 5% 9% 16% 10% 5% 17% 16% 13% 13%
Totals 100%  100% 99%  100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 99%  100%
Unweighted N (1,000) (364) (397) (239) (311) (258) (461) (264) (149) (175) (224) (357) (244)




Daily Survey: Trump Tweets
October 26 - 27, 2019 - 1000 US adult citizens You

2. President Trump Job Approval
Do you approve or disapprove of the way Donald Trump is handling his job as President?

Registered voters Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)

Total Yes Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Strongly approve 25% 30% 29% 21% 12% 24% 25% 39% 30% 7% 21% 10%
Somewhat approve 15% 15% 17% 14% 16% 17% 17% 11% 16% 14% 13% 20%
Somewhat disapprove 10% 7% 9% 10% 15% 8% 10% 5% 8% 12% 18% 1%
Strongly disapprove 41% 45% 34% 47% 45% 37% 42% 39% 39% 56% 36% 43%
Not sure 9% 3% 10% 8% 11% 14% 5% 6% 7% 11% 12% 15%
Totals 100% 100% 99% 100% 99% 100% 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% 99%
Unweighted N (1,000) (759) (436) (564) (216) (214) (371) (199) (644) (151) (133) (72)

Party ID 2016 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Clinton  Trump <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South West

Strongly approve 25% 5% 18% 63% 3% 67% 18% 31% 36% 20% 27% 26% 25%
Somewhat approve 15% 6% 18% 23% 5% 23% 14% 19% 14% 10% 15% 20% 14%
Somewhat disapprove 10% 11% 11% 5% 6% 4% 11% 9% 6% 10% 9% 9% 11%
Strongly disapprove 41% 75% 34% 6% 84% 5% 45% 38% 41% 49% 39% 39% 40%
Not sure 9% 3% 18% 2% 2% 1% 12% 3% 4% 10% 10% 7% 10%
Totals 100%  100% 99% 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% 101% 99% 100% 101%  100%

Unweighted N (1,000 (364) (397) (239)  (311)  (258)  (461) (264) (149) (175) (224) (357)  (244)




Daily Survey: Trump Tweets
October 26 - 27, 2019 - 1000 US adult citizens

3. Degree of Approval
Would you say you...

Asked of those who approve of the way Donald Trump is handling his job as President

You

Registered voters Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Yes Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other

Approve of everything the

President has done 28% 30% 30% 25% 21% 35% 26% 29% 29% * 33% *
Approve of most of the

things the President

has done, but

disapprove of a few of

the things he has done 60% 60% 56% 64% 64% 44% 66% 63% 60% * 52% *
Approve of a lot of things

the President has

done, but also

disapprove of many of

the things he has done 12% 10% 13% 11% 15% 22% 8% 8% 11% * 15% *
Totals 100% 100% 99% 100% 100% 101% 100% 100% 100% * 100% *
Unweighted N (382) (313) (189) (193) (56) (81) (151) (94) (286) (29) (46) (21)

Party ID 2016 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Clinton  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South West

Approve of everything the

President has done 28% 29% 19% 34% * 31% 27% 28% 28% 34% 36% 21% 28%
Approve of most of the

things the President

has done, but

disapprove of a few of

the things he has done 60% 50% 65% 57% * 60% 59% 59% 61% 47% 53% 68% 59%

continued on the next page ...
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October 26 - 27, 2019 - 1000 US adult citizens You

continued from previous page

Party ID 2016 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Clinton  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South West

Approve of a lot of things

the President has

done, but also

disapprove of many of

the things he has done 12% 21% 16% 8% * 9% 13% 13% 11% 18% 10% 11% 13%
Totals 100% 100%  100% 99% * 100% 99% 100% 100% 99% 99% 100%  100%

Unweighted N (382)  (32)  (148) (202)  (22) (233)  (142) (123) (68) (50) (88) (150)  (94)




Daily Survey: Trump Tweets
October 26 - 27, 2019 - 1000 US adult citizens You

4. Degree of Disapproval
Would you say you...

Asked of those who disapprove of the way Donald Trump is handling his job as President

Registered voters Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)

Total Yes Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other

Disapprove of everything

the President has done 50% 53% 45% 52% 44% 59% 47% 51% 49% 49% 52% 48%
Disapprove of most of the

things the President

has done, but approve

of a few of the things

he has done 40% 38% 41% 39% 43% 31% 42% 40% 41% 36% 34% 44%
Disapprove of a lot of

things the President

has done, but also

approve of many of the

things he has done 11% 9% 14% 9% 14% 10% 10% 9% 9% 14% 14% 9%
Totals 101% 100% 100% 100% 101% 100% 99% 100% 99% 99% 100% 101%
Unweighted N (537) (419) (206) (331) (135) (105) (204) (93) (317) (108) (71) (41)

Party ID 2016 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Clinton  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South West

Disapprove of everything

the President has done 50% 56% 42% 28% 59% * 53% 46% 45% 51% 53% 48% 47%
Disapprove of most of the

things the President

has done, but approve

of a few of the things

he has done 40% 37% 44% 37% 37% * 36% 46% 42% 36% 40% 39% 44%

continued on the next page ...
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You

continued from previous page

Party ID 2016 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Clinton  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South West

Disapprove of a lot of

things the President

has done, but also

approve of many of the

things he has done 11% 7% 13% 35% 4% * 11% 9% 13% 13% 7% 13% 9%
Totals 101%  100% 99%  100% 100% * 100% 101% 100% 100% 100% 100%  100%
Unweighted N (537) (322) (184) (31) (282) (22) (267) (133) (77) (109) (115) (185) (128)




Daily Survey: Trump Tweets
October 26 - 27, 2019 - 1000 US adult citizens You

5A. Trump Tweets October 26, 2019 — ....Matt has my Complete and Total Endorsement, and always has. GET OUT and VOTE on November 5th
for your GREAT Governor, @MattBevin!
Here are some comments Donald Trump made on Saturday, October 26, 2019. Please rate them.

Registered voters Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)

Total Yes Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Great 20% 24% 21% 18% 11% 16% 21% 31% 24% 4% 15% 13%
Good 14% 15% 16% 13% 9% 16% 16% 16% 16% 10% 10% 14%
OK 27% 22% 29% 25% 32% 25% 29% 22% 27% 29% 25% 29%
Bad 14% 11% 11% 16% 17% 18% 9% 11% 11% 15% 23% 17%
Terrible 25% 28% 23% 27% 31% 25% 26% 19% 22% 42% 27% 26%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 99% 100% 100% 101% 99% 100% 100% 100% 99%
Unweighted N (962) (740) (422) (540) (207) (204) (359) (192) (625) (142) (127) (68)

Party ID 2016 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Clinton  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South West
Great 20% 4% 18% 43% 3% 52% 13% 23% 31% 13% 23% 22% 19%
Good 14% 7% 10% 32% 4% 27% 12% 17% 16% 13% 12% 16% 16%
OK 27% 22% 37% 19% 21% 17% 32% 26% 19% 29% 30% 26% 23%
Bad 14% 19% 16% 3% 19% 3% 15% 11% 14% 15% 14% 14% 13%
Terrible 25% 48% 19% 4% 54% 1% 28% 23% 19% 29% 21% 23% 30%
Totals 100% 100% 100%  101% 101% 100% 100% 100% 99% 99% 100% 101%  101%

Unweighted N (962)  (350)  (375)  (237)  (301)  (254) (440 (255) (148) (171) (217) (344)  (230)




Daily Survey: Trump Tweets
October 26 - 27, 2019 - 1000 US adult citizens You

5B. Trump Tweets October 26, 2019 — Governor @MattBevin has done a wonderful job for the people of Kentucky! He continues to protect your
very important Second Amendment. Matt is Strong on Crime and the Border, he Loves our Great Vets and Military....
Here are some comments Donald Trump made on Saturday, October 26, 2019. Please rate them.

Registered voters Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)

Total Yes Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Great 20% 24% 21% 18% 11% 16% 21% 31% 24% 4% 15% 13%
Good 14% 15% 16% 13% 9% 16% 16% 16% 16% 10% 10% 14%
OK 27% 22% 29% 25% 32% 25% 29% 22% 27% 29% 25% 29%
Bad 14% 11% 11% 16% 17% 18% 9% 11% 11% 15% 23% 17%
Terrible 25% 28% 23% 27% 31% 25% 26% 19% 22% 42% 27% 26%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 99% 100% 100% 101% 99% 100% 100% 100% 99%
Unweighted N (962) (740) (422) (540) (207) (204) (359) (192) (625) (142) (127) (68)

Party ID 2016 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Clinton  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South West
Great 20% 4% 18% 43% 3% 52% 13% 23% 31% 13% 23% 22% 19%
Good 14% 7% 10% 32% 4% 27% 12% 17% 16% 13% 12% 16% 16%
OK 27% 22% 37% 19% 21% 17% 32% 26% 19% 29% 30% 26% 23%
Bad 14% 19% 16% 3% 19% 3% 15% 11% 14% 15% 14% 14% 13%
Terrible 25% 48% 19% 4% 54% 1% 28% 23% 19% 29% 21% 23% 30%
Totals 100% 100% 100%  101% 101% 100% 100% 100% 99% 99% 100% 101%  101%

Unweighted N (962)  (350)  (375)  (237)  (301)  (254) (440 (255) (148) (171) (217) (344)  (230)




Daily Survey: Trump Tweets

October 26 - 27, 2019 - 1000 US adult citizens You
5C. Trump Tweets October 26, 2019 — ....He loves our Military and supports our Vets! Democrat Jim Hood will never give us his vote, is anti-Trump
and pro-Crooked Hillary. Get out and VOTE for Tate Reeves on November 5th. He has my Complete and Total Endorsement!
Here are some comments Donald Trump made on Saturday, October 26, 2019. Please rate them.
Registered voters Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)

Total Yes Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Great 21% 25% 23% 18% 12% 18% 21% 33% 25% 5% 17% 13%
Good 13% 14% 14% 11% 7% 13% 15% 13% 14% 10% 8% 16%
OK 22% 17% 28% 17% 28% 22% 22% 16% 22% 21% 26% 22%
Bad 15% 13% 9% 21% 17% 18% 13% 13% 14% 16% 23% 14%
Terrible 29% 32% 26% 33% 36% 29% 28% 25% 26% 49% 27% 35%
Totals 100% 101% 100% 100% 100% 100% 99% 100% 101% 101% 101% 100%
Unweighted N (960) (740) (420) (540) (206) (203) (359) (192) (623) (142) (127) (68)

Party ID 2016 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Clinton  Trump < $50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South West
Great 21% 4% 19% 47% 2% 54% 15% 24% 33% 11% 23% 24% 21%
Good 13% 6% 10% 25% 2% 24% 11% 13% 14% 10% 11% 12% 17%
OK 22% 15% 31% 18% 13% 18% 27% 20% 15% 25% 25% 22% 16%
Bad 15% 21% 17% 5% 21% 3% 17% 13% 13% 19% 16% 15% 12%
Terrible 29% 55% 23% 4% 62% 2% 30% 29% 25% 34% 25% 27% 34%
Totals 100% 101%  100% 99% 100% 101% 100% 99% 100% 99% 100% 100%  100%
Unweighted N (960) (350) (375) (235) (302) (254) (440) (256) (147) (169) (218) (344) (229)




Daily Survey: Trump Tweets
October 26 - 27, 2019 - 1000 US adult citizens You

5D. Trump Tweets October 26, 2019 — MISSISSIPPI! There is a VERY important election for Governor on November 5th. | need you to get out
and VOTE for our Great Republican nominee, @TateReeves. Tate is Strong on Crime, tough on lllegal Immigration, and will protect your Second
Amendment....

Here are some comments Donald Trump made on Saturday, October 26, 2019. Please rate them.

Registered voters Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)

Total Yes Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Great 21% 25% 23% 18% 12% 18% 21% 33% 25% 5% 17% 13%
Good 13% 14% 14% 11% 7% 13% 15% 13% 14% 10% 8% 16%
OK 22% 17% 28% 17% 28% 22% 22% 16% 22% 21% 26% 22%
Bad 15% 13% 9% 21% 17% 18% 13% 13% 14% 16% 23% 14%
Terrible 29% 32% 26% 33% 36% 29% 28% 25% 26% 49% 27% 35%
Totals 100% 101% 100% 100% 100% 100% 99% 100% 101% 101% 101% 100%
Unweighted N (960) (740) (420) (540) (206) (203) (359) (192) (623) (142) (127) (68)

Party ID 2016 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Clinton  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South West
Great 21% 4% 19% 47% 2% 54% 15% 24% 33% 11% 23% 24% 21%
Good 13% 6% 10% 25% 2% 24% 11% 13% 14% 10% 11% 12% 17%
OK 22% 15% 31% 18% 13% 18% 27% 20% 15% 25% 25% 22% 16%
Bad 15% 21% 17% 5% 21% 3% 17% 13% 13% 19% 16% 15% 12%
Terrible 29% 55% 23% 4% 62% 2% 30% 29% 25% 34% 25% 27% 34%
Totals 100% 101%  100% 99% 100% 101% 100% 99% 100% 99% 100%  100%  100%

Unweighted N (960)  (350)  (375) (235)  (302)  (254)  (440) (256) (147) (169) (218) (344)  (229)




Daily Survey: Trump Tweets
October 26 - 27, 2019 - 1000 US adult citizens You

5E. Trump Tweets October 26, 2019 — ....Our Republican candidate @EddieRispone is a successful conservative businessman who will stand
with me to create jobs and protect your Second Amendment. GET OUT AND VOTE for Eddie, the next Governor of the GREAT State of Louisiana!
Here are some comments Donald Trump made on Saturday, October 26, 2019. Please rate them.

Registered voters Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)

Total Yes Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Great 21% 24% 22% 19% 10% 16% 22% 34% 24% 4% 18% 19%
Good 12% 13% 16% 9% 8% 16% 13% 11% 14% 8% 8% 9%
OK 23% 19% 26% 21% 31% 23% 24% 15% 24% 20% 26% 23%
Bad 15% 12% 10% 21% 15% 17% 14% 16% 14% 21% 18% 11%
Terrible 29% 31% 26% 31% 37% 28% 28% 23% 24% 47% 29% 39%
Totals 100% 99% 100% 101% 101% 100% 101% 99% 100% 100% 99% 101%
Unweighted N (960) (741) (420) (540) (205) (202) (360) (193) (623) (142) (126) (69)

Party ID 2016 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Clinton  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South  West
Great 21% 4% 18% 47% 2% 52% 16% 22% 30% 12% 24% 23% 20%
Good 12% 5% 9% 26% 4% 23% 9% 17% 15% 11% 11% 12% 14%
OK 23% 16% 33% 19% 12% 22% 26% 21% 18% 25% 26% 23% 20%
Bad 15% 21% 18% 4% 21% 2% 18% 12% 17% 18% 15% 15% 14%
Terrible 29% 54% 23% 4% 61% 1% 31% 27% 21% 34% 24% 27% 31%
Totals 100% 100% 101%  100% 100% 100% 100% 99% 101% 100% 100% 100% 99%
Unweighted N (960) (348) (374) (238) (303) (256) (440) (254) (148) (169) (216) (345) (230)




Daily Survey: Trump Tweets
October 26 - 27, 2019 - 1000 US adult citizens You

5F. Trump Tweets October 26, 2019 — LOUISIANA! Extreme Democrat John Bel Edwards has sided with Nancy Pelosi and Chuck Schumer to
support Sanctuary Cities, High Taxes, and Open Borders. He is crushing Louisiana’s economy and your Second Amendment rights....
Here are some comments Donald Trump made on Saturday, October 26, 2019. Please rate them.

Registered voters Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)

Total Yes Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Great 21% 24% 22% 19% 10% 16% 22% 34% 24% 4% 18% 19%
Good 12% 13% 16% 9% 8% 16% 13% 11% 14% 8% 8% 9%
OK 23% 19% 26% 21% 31% 23% 24% 15% 24% 20% 26% 23%
Bad 15% 12% 10% 21% 15% 17% 14% 16% 14% 21% 18% 11%
Terrible 29% 31% 26% 31% 37% 28% 28% 23% 24% 47% 29% 39%
Totals 100% 99% 100% 101% 101% 100% 101% 99% 100% 100% 99% 101%
Unweighted N (960) (741) (420) (540) (205) (202) (360) (193) (623) (142) (126) (69)

Party ID 2016 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Clinton  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South  West
Great 21% 4% 18% 47% 2% 52% 16% 22% 30% 12% 24% 23% 20%
Good 12% 5% 9% 26% 4% 23% 9% 17% 15% 11% 11% 12% 14%
OK 23% 16% 33% 19% 12% 22% 26% 21% 18% 25% 26% 23% 20%
Bad 15% 21% 18% 4% 21% 2% 18% 12% 17% 18% 15% 15% 14%
Terrible 29% 54% 23% 4% 61% 1% 31% 27% 21% 34% 24% 27% 31%
Totals 100% 100% 101%  100% 100% 100% 100% 99% 101% 100% 100% 100% 99%
Unweighted N (960) (348) (374) (238) (303) (256) (440) (254) (148) (169) (216) (345) (230)




Daily Survey: Trump Tweets
October 26 - 27, 2019 - 1000 US adult citizens You

5G. Trump Tweets October 26, 2019 — Where’s the Whistleblower?
Here are some comments Donald Trump made on Saturday, October 26, 2019. Please rate them.

Registered voters Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)

Total Yes Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Great 21% 26% 23% 19% 9% 17% 22% 34% 25% 6% 18% 14%
Good 11% 10% 13% 9% 6% 11% 12% 12% 12% 6% 5% 11%
OK 24% 19% 26% 22% 30% 25% 22% 18% 24% 22% 23% 26%
Bad 17% 14% 13% 20% 17% 22% 14% 14% 14% 18% 27% 20%
Terrible 28% 31% 26% 31% 38% 24% 29% 22% 25% 49% 27% 29%
Totals 101% 100% 101% 101% 100% 99% 99% 100% 100% 101% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (961) (739) (421) (540) (206) (202) (360) (193) (624) (141) (126) (70)

Party ID 2016 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Clinton  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South West
Great 21% 5% 19% 45% 3% 55% 14% 25% 31% 12% 24% 23% 20%
Good 11% 4% 9% 22% 3% 17% 9% 12% 13% 1% 9% 12% 10%
OK 24% 16% 31% 24% 12% 22% 27% 23% 16% 24% 25% 24% 23%
Bad 17% 23% 19% 4% 22% 4% 21% 13% 15% 24% 16% 15% 14%
Terrible 28% 52% 23% 5% 60% 1% 29% 28% 26% 30% 26% 26% 33%
Totals 101% 100% 101%  100% 100% 99% 100% 101% 101% 101% 100%  100%  100%

Unweighted N (961)  (350)  (374)  (237)  (302)  (253)  (442) (255) (148) (168) (214) (349)  (230)




Daily Survey: Trump Tweets
October 26 - 27, 2019 - 1000 US adult citizens You

5H. Trump Tweets October 26, 2019 — The Fake Washington Post keeps doing phony stories, with zero sources, that | am concerned with the
Impeachment scam. | am not because | did nothing wrong. It is the other side, including Schiff and his made up story, that are concerned. Witch
Hunt continues!

Here are some comments Donald Trump made on Saturday, October 26, 2019. Please rate them.

Registered voters Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)

Total Yes Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Great 21% 25% 24% 18% 9% 16% 22% 36% 26% 1% 19% 11%
Good 9% 9% 10% 9% 9% 10% 11% 7% 10% 9% 6% 11%
OK 21% 16% 26% 16% 23% 24% 19% 16% 20% 20% 23% 25%
Bad 16% 12% 11% 20% 21% 20% 14% 9% 14% 16% 24% 17%
Terrible 33% 37% 29% 37% 37% 30% 34% 31% 30% 54% 30% 36%
Totals 100% 99% 100% 100% 99% 100% 100% 99% 100% 100% 102% 100%
Unweighted N (959) (738) (423) (536) (205) (202) (360) (192) (623) (141) (125) (70)

Party ID 2016 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Clinton  Trump <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast = Midwest  South = West
Great 21% 3% 20% 47% 3% 54% 16% 24% 29% 12% 26% 22% 21%
Good 9% 4% 8% 18% 2% 16% 7% 1% 13% 9% 7% 11% 10%
OK 21% 12% 27% 23% 8% 22% 25% 19% 15% 21% 23% 22% 16%
Bad 16% 18% 19% 7% 15% 6% 19% 15% 11% 20% 13% 16% 15%
Terrible 33% 63% 26% 5% 72% 2% 34% 31% 32% 38% 31% 30% 37%
Totals 100% 100%  100%  100% 100% 100% 101% 100% 100% 100% 100%  101% 99%
Unweighted N (959) (351) (370) (238) (301) (254) (440) (256) (148) (169) (215) (345) (230)




Daily Survey: Trump Tweets
October 26 - 27, 2019 - 1000 US adult citizens You

51. Trump Tweets October 26, 2019 — My Administration is fighting hard to end the Opioid Crisis. Join with us by disposing unused or expired
prescription medications at over 4,000 locations across this great Country. Find a location TODAY from 10am-2pm at http://TakeBackDay.DEA.gov
. TakeBackDay

Here are some comments Donald Trump made on Saturday, October 26, 2019. Please rate them.

Registered voters Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)

Total Yes Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Great 27% 32% 29% 24% 18% 23% 28% 38% 31% 14% 18% 23%
Good 18% 18% 19% 18% 16% 19% 20% 17% 20% 11% 13% 23%
OK 30% 27% 30% 29% 35% 28% 30% 26% 30% 30% 26% 28%
Bad 8% 6% 6% 10% 9% 9% 8% 7% 6% 8% 18% 8%
Terrible 18% 18% 16% 19% 23% 21% 15% 13% 13% 37% 25% 18%
Totals 101% 101% 100% 100% 101% 100% 101% 101% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Unweighted N (966) (741) (422) (544) (207) (203) (361) (195) (626) (143) (128) (69)

Party ID 2016 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Clinton  Trump <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South  West
Great 27% 7% 24% 56% 8% 61% 20% 32% 35% 18% 30% 28% 27%
Good 18% 15% 17% 25% 12% 22% 15% 22% 22% 16% 16% 20% 19%
OK 30% 34% 36% 14% 37% 15% 34% 25% 28% 36% 31% 29% 25%
Bad 8% 10% 10% 2% 10% 1% 10% 6% 7% 10% 5% 8% 10%
Terrible 18% 34% 13% 3% 33% 0% 21% 15% 9% 20% 17% 15% 19%
Totals 101% 100%  100%  100% 100% 99% 100% 100% 101% 100% 99%  100%  100%

Unweighted N (966)  (351)  (377) (238)  (302)  (256)  (444) (256) (149) (171) (217) (347)  (231)




Daily Survey: Trump Tweets
October 26 - 27, 2019 - 1000 US adult citizens You

5J. Trump Tweets October 26, 2019 — ...
Here are some comments Donald Trump made on Saturday, October 26, 2019. Please rate them.

Registered voters Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)

Total Yes Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Great 19% 24% 23% 16% 9% 15% 22% 31% 24% 4% 18% 7%
Good 11% 11% 14% 9% 9% 10% 13% 12% 13% 4% 7% 18%
OK 23% 18% 25% 20% 29% 23% 22% 17% 22% 23% 23% 26%
Bad 16% 13% 12% 19% 18% 22% 12% 14% 14% 18% 21% 19%
Terrible 31% 35% 26% 35% 36% 30% 32% 25% 28% 50% 31% 30%
Totals 100% 101% 100% 99% 101% 100% 101% 99% 101% 99% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (964) (741) (423) (541) (207) (200) (363) (194) (625) (142) (127) (70)

Party ID 2016 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Clinton  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South  West
Great 19% 3% 17% 45% 2% 51% 14% 22% 28% 11% 23% 21% 20%
Good 11% 6% 9% 22% 2% 21% 8% 14% 18% 9% 11% 11% 14%
OK 23% 14% 30% 23% 11% 22% 26% 22% 12% 26% 23% 24% 18%
Bad 16% 18% 21% 5% 18% 4% 19% 13% 12% 17% 15% 16% 15%
Terrible 31% 59% 24% 4% 67% 2% 32% 29% 30% 38% 29% 28% 32%
Totals 100% 100% 101% 99% 100% 100% 99% 100% 100% 101% 101% 100% 99%

Unweighted N (964)  (352)  (375) (237)  (303)  (255) (442) (256) (147) (171) (217) (347)  (229)




Daily Survey: Trump Tweets
October 26 - 27, 2019 - 1000 US adult citizens You

5K. Trump Tweets October 26, 2019 — ....greatly help the African American community (and all other communities), and which was unable to get
done in past administrations despite a tremendous desire for it. This and best unemployment humbers EVER is more than Kamala will EVER be
able to do for African Americans!

Here are some comments Donald Trump made on Saturday, October 26, 2019. Please rate them.

Registered voters Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)

Total Yes Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Great 19% 24% 23% 16% 9% 15% 22% 31% 24% 4% 18% 7%
Good 11% 11% 14% 9% 9% 10% 13% 12% 13% 4% 7% 18%
OK 23% 18% 25% 20% 29% 23% 22% 17% 22% 23% 23% 26%
Bad 16% 13% 12% 19% 18% 22% 12% 14% 14% 18% 21% 19%
Terrible 31% 35% 26% 35% 36% 30% 32% 25% 28% 50% 31% 30%
Totals 100% 101% 100% 99% 101% 100% 101% 99% 101% 99% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (964) (741) (423) (541) (207) (200) (363) (194) (625) (142) (127) (70)

Party ID 2016 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Clinton  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast = Midwest  South  West
Great 19% 3% 17% 45% 2% 51% 14% 22% 28% 11% 23% 21% 20%
Good 11% 6% 9% 22% 2% 21% 8% 14% 18% 9% 11% 11% 14%
OK 23% 14% 30% 23% 11% 22% 26% 22% 12% 26% 23% 24% 18%
Bad 16% 18% 21% 5% 18% 4% 19% 13% 12% 17% 15% 16% 15%
Terrible 31% 59% 24% 4% 67% 2% 32% 29% 30% 38% 29% 28% 32%
Totals 100%  100%  101% 99% 100% 100% 99% 100% 100% 101% 101% 100% 99%

Unweighted N (964)  (352)  (375) (237)  (303)  (255) (442 (256) (147) (171) (217) (347)  (229)




Daily Survey: Trump Tweets
October 26 - 27, 2019 - 1000 US adult citizens You

5L. Trump Tweets October 26, 2019 — Badly failing presidential candidate @KamalaHarris will not go to a very wonderful largely African American
event today because yesterday | recieved a major award, at the same event, for being able to produce & sign into law major Criminal Justice Reform
legislation, which will..

Here are some comments Donald Trump made on Saturday, October 26, 2019. Please rate them.

Registered voters Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)

Total Yes Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Great 19% 24% 23% 16% 9% 15% 22% 31% 24% 4% 18% 7%
Good 11% 11% 14% 9% 9% 10% 13% 12% 13% 4% 7% 18%
OK 23% 18% 25% 20% 29% 23% 22% 17% 22% 23% 23% 26%
Bad 16% 13% 12% 19% 18% 22% 12% 14% 14% 18% 21% 19%
Terrible 31% 35% 26% 35% 36% 30% 32% 25% 28% 50% 31% 30%
Totals 100% 101% 100% 99% 101% 100% 101% 99% 101% 99% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (964) (741) (423) (541) (207) (200) (363) (194) (625) (142) (127) (70)

Party ID 2016 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Clinton  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast = Midwest  South  West
Great 19% 3% 17% 45% 2% 51% 14% 22% 28% 11% 23% 21% 20%
Good 11% 6% 9% 22% 2% 21% 8% 14% 18% 9% 11% 11% 14%
OK 23% 14% 30% 23% 11% 22% 26% 22% 12% 26% 23% 24% 18%
Bad 16% 18% 21% 5% 18% 4% 19% 13% 12% 17% 15% 16% 15%
Terrible 31% 59% 24% 4% 67% 2% 32% 29% 30% 38% 29% 28% 32%
Totals 100%  100%  101% 99% 100% 100% 99% 100% 100% 101% 101% 100% 99%

Unweighted N (964)  (352)  (375) (237)  (303)  (255) (442 (256) (147) (171) (217) (347)  (229)




Daily Survey: Trump Tweets
October 26 - 27, 2019 - 1000 US adult citizens You

5M. Trump Tweets October 26, 2019 — The Ukraine investigation is just as Corrupt and Fake as all of the other garbage that went on before it.
Even Shifty Schiff got caught cheating when he made up what | said on the call!
Here are some comments Donald Trump made on Saturday, October 26, 2019. Please rate them.

Registered voters Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)

Total Yes Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Great 22% 26% 25% 18% 10% 16% 22% 39% 27% 3% 18% 12%
Good 10% 9% 12% 8% 8% 10% 12% 8% 11% 7% 5% 12%
OK 20% 15% 22% 18% 25% 25% 17% 13% 19% 19% 24% 26%
Bad 13% 10% 10% 16% 15% 17% 13% 6% 11% 16% 20% 12%
Terrible 36% 39% 31% 40% 41% 33% 35% 34% 32% 55% 34% 38%
Totals 101% 99% 100% 100% 99% 101% 99% 100% 100% 100% 101% 100%
Unweighted N (962) (742) (422) (540) (205) (201) (361) (195) (625) (142) (126) (69)

Party ID 2016 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Clinton  Trump < $50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South West
Great 22% 4% 20% 48% 3% 55% 16% 25% 30% 13% 23% 25% 22%
Good 10% 5% 11% 15% 1% 18% 8% 12% 16% 9% 11% 9% 11%
OK 20% 12% 24% 25% 9% 20% 23% 20% 9% 19% 22% 22% 15%
Bad 13% 14% 16% 6% 11% 3% 16% 11% 10% 17% 10% 12% 14%
Terrible 36% 64% 30% 6% 75% 4% 37% 32% 34% 42% 34% 33% 38%
Totals 101% 99% 101%  100% 99% 100% 100% 100% 99% 100% 100% 101%  100%

Unweighted N (962)  (352) (372) (238)  (302)  (255)  (440) (257) (149) (169) (216) (347)  (230)




Daily Survey: Trump Tweets
October 26 - 27, 2019 - 1000 US adult citizens You

5N. Trump Tweets October 26, 2019 — ....We should all work together to clean up these hazardous waste and homeless sites before the whole
city rots away. Very bad and dangerous conditions, also severely impacting the Pacific Ocean and water supply. Pelosi must work on this mess
and turn her District around!

Here are some comments Donald Trump made on Saturday, October 26, 2019. Please rate them.

Registered voters Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)

Total Yes Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Great 24% 29% 27% 21% 13% 20% 26% 38% 29% 7% 19% 19%
Good 12% 12% 14% 11% 11% 11% 14% 11% 13% 6% 13% 10%
OK 19% 14% 22% 17% 27% 21% 17% 12% 19% 21% 18% 24%
Bad 14% 12% 11% 18% 16% 21% 12% 11% 12% 16% 22% 16%
Terrible 30% 33% 26% 34% 33% 27% 31% 28% 27% 50% 27% 31%
Totals 99% 100% 100% 101% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 99% 100%

Unweighted N (960) (738) (420) (540) (207) (202) (358) (193) (624) (141) (127) (68)

Party ID 2016 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Clinton  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast Midwest  South West
Great 24% 5% 22% 54% 4% 59% 19% 27% 36% 12% 28% 26% 27%
Good 12% 6% 13% 20% 4% 21% 10% 16% 14% 14% 11% 12% 13%
OK 19% 14% 26% 16% 9% 14% 24% 16% 13% 22% 19% 21% 16%
Bad 14% 19% 17% 5% 19% 2% 16% 13% 13% 19% 14% 13% 13%
Terrible 30% 56% 23% 5% 64% 3% 31% 28% 25% 33% 28% 28% 32%
Totals 99%  100% 101%  100% 100% 99% 100% 100% 101% 100% 100%  100%  101%

Unweighted N (960)  (349)  (375) (236)  (300)  (254)  (438) (258) (147) (170) (218) (343)  (229)




Daily Survey: Trump Tweets
October 26 - 27, 2019 - 1000 US adult citizens You

50. Trump Tweets October 26, 2019 — | can’t believe that Nancy Pelosi’s District in San Francisco is in such horrible shape that the City itself
is in violation of many sanitary & environmental orders, causing it to owe the Federal Government billions of dollars - and all she works on is
Impeachment.....

Here are some comments Donald Trump made on Saturday, October 26, 2019. Please rate them.

Registered voters Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)

Total Yes Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Great 24% 29% 27% 21% 13% 20% 26% 38% 29% 7% 19% 19%
Good 12% 12% 14% 11% 11% 11% 14% 11% 13% 6% 13% 10%
OK 19% 14% 22% 17% 27% 21% 17% 12% 19% 21% 18% 24%
Bad 14% 12% 11% 18% 16% 21% 12% 11% 12% 16% 22% 16%
Terrible 30% 33% 26% 34% 33% 27% 31% 28% 27% 50% 27% 31%
Totals 99% 100% 100% 101% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 99% 100%

Unweighted N (960) (738) (420) (540) (207) (202) (358) (193) (624) (141) (127) (68)

Party ID 2016 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Clinton  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast Midwest  South West
Great 24% 5% 22% 54% 4% 59% 19% 27% 36% 12% 28% 26% 27%
Good 12% 6% 13% 20% 4% 21% 10% 16% 14% 14% 11% 12% 13%
OK 19% 14% 26% 16% 9% 14% 24% 16% 13% 22% 19% 21% 16%
Bad 14% 19% 17% 5% 19% 2% 16% 13% 13% 19% 14% 13% 13%
Terrible 30% 56% 23% 5% 64% 3% 31% 28% 25% 33% 28% 28% 32%
Totals 99%  100% 101%  100% 100% 99% 100% 100% 101% 100% 100%  100%  101%

Unweighted N (960)  (349)  (375) (236)  (300)  (254)  (438) (258) (147) (170) (218) (343)  (229)




Daily Survey: Trump Tweets
October 26 - 27, 2019 - 1000 US adult citizens You

5P. Trump Tweets October 26, 2019 — 'Not a single American citizen has been charged with anything related to Russian Collusion, not one
person. @TuckerCarlson It was all an illegal Witch Hunt!
Here are some comments Donald Trump made on Saturday, October 26, 2019. Please rate them.

Registered voters Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)

Total Yes Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Great 22% 26% 25% 18% 10% 16% 23% 37% 27% 5% 18% 9%
Good 11% 11% 12% 10% 8% 14% 13% 7% 11% 7% 12% 17%
OK 21% 16% 25% 18% 27% 22% 21% 16% 21% 21% 22% 24%
Bad 15% 13% 10% 20% 18% 20% 12% 14% 14% 18% 21% 16%
Terrible 31% 35% 28% 34% 37% 29% 32% 26% 28% 49% 28% 35%
Totals 100% 101% 100% 100% 100% 101% 101% 100% 101% 100% 101% 101%
Unweighted N (967) (743) (424) (543) (207) (203) (362) (195) (627) (143) (127) (70)

Party ID 2016 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Clinton  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast = Midwest  South  West
Great 22% 3% 20% 49% 3% 56% 16% 24% 32% 13% 24% 24% 22%
Good 11% 4% 10% 20% 2% 20% 8% 14% 14% 7% 9% 11% 14%
OK 21% 15% 28% 19% 10% 19% 27% 18% 14% 26% 24% 21% 16%
Bad 15% 21% 17% 5% 18% 4% 18% 13% 11% 19% 14% 15% 13%
Terrible 31% 57% 24% 6% 67% 2% 32% 30% 29% 35% 28% 28% 34%
Totals 100%  100% 99% 99% 100% 101% 101% 99% 100% 100% 99% 99% 99%
Unweighted N (967) (353) (376) (238) (303) (255) (444) (256) (148) (171) (217) (348) (231)




Daily Survey: Trump Tweets
October 26 - 27, 2019 - 1000 US adult citizens You

5Q. Trump Tweets October 26, 2019 — Had a beautiful dinner last night at Camp David in celebration of the 10th Wedding Anniversary of lvanka
and Jared. Attended by a small number of family and friends, it could not have been nicer. Camp David is a special place. Cost of the event will
be totally paid for by me!

Here are some comments Donald Trump made on Saturday, October 26, 2019. Please rate them.

Registered voters Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)

Total Yes Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Great 23% 29% 24% 22% 12% 17% 26% 37% 28% 4% 20% 13%
Good 15% 16% 17% 14% 12% 18% 16% 14% 17% 13% 6% 15%
OK 29% 24% 30% 28% 36% 25% 29% 28% 29% 30% 25% 37%
Bad 13% 11% 11% 15% 17% 17% 10% 10% 11% 14% 21% 15%
Terrible 19% 20% 17% 21% 23% 22% 19% 11% 14% 38% 28% 20%
Totals 99% 100% 99% 100% 100% 99% 100% 100% 99% 99% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (958) (735) (421) (537) (206) (200) (360) (192) (624) (141) (124) (69)

Party ID 2016 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Clinton  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast = Midwest  South  West
Great 23% 5% 20% 54% 4% 59% 16% 26% 37% 15% 25% 25% 24%
Good 15% 10% 14% 25% 8% 25% 14% 20% 14% 15% 15% 15% 16%
OK 29% 32% 36% 15% 31% 13% 32% 26% 25% 29% 33% 31% 23%
Bad 13% 18% 15% 4% 19% 2% 14% 13% 13% 17% 9% 13% 14%
Terrible 19% 35% 15% 3% 38% 1% 23% 15% 11% 24% 17% 16% 22%
Totals 99% 100% 100%  101% 100% 100% 99% 100% 100% 100% 99% 100% 99%
Unweighted N (958) (349) (374) (235) (302) (251) (440) (254) (148) (170) (216) (344) (228)




Daily Survey: Trump Tweets
October 26 - 27, 2019 - 1000 US adult citizens You

5R. Trump Tweets October 26, 2019 — ...Thank you @foxandfriends! Hopefully this is just the beginning of a massive story of injustice and
treason. You will never learn this from the corrupt LameStream Media who get Pulitzer Prizes for reporting the story totally wrong. The ones who
report it right get only RESPECT!

Here are some comments Donald Trump made on Saturday, October 26, 2019. Please rate them.

Registered voters Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)

Total Yes Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Great 22% 26% 26% 18% 9% 18% 23% 37% 26% 6% 19% 14%
Good 10% 10% 12% 8% 10% 9% 11% 10% 12% 5% 7% 7%
OK 22% 16% 25% 19% 26% 28% 20% 14% 20% 20% 27% 28%
Bad 13% 10% 9% 16% 17% 15% 12% 9% 11% 18% 18% 17%
Terrible 34% 38% 28% 39% 39% 31% 34% 30% 31% 51% 29% 35%
Totals 101% 100% 100% 100% 101% 101% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 101%
Unweighted N (959) (736) (421) (538) (206) (202) (358) (193) (626) (140) (126) (67)

Party ID 2016 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Clinton  Trump <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South  West
Great 22% 4% 20% 47% 3% 56% 15% 28% 30% 15% 22% 25% 22%
Good 10% 6% 7% 21% 3% 18% 9% 11% 13% 10% 12% 8% 12%
OK 22% 12% 31% 21% 8% 21% 27% 18% 12% 21% 22% 24% 19%
Bad 13% 17% 14% 6% 13% 3% 15% 11% 12% 17% 12% 14% 9%
Terrible 34% 62% 28% 5% 74% 2% 34% 32% 32% 37% 32% 30% 38%
Totals 101% 101%  100%  100% 101% 100% 100% 100% 99% 100% 100%  101%  100%

Unweighted N (959)  (348)  (374)  (237)  (301)  (254) (440 (256) (146) (167) (219) (344)  (229)




Daily Survey: Trump Tweets
October 26 - 27, 2019 - 1000 US adult citizens You

5S. Trump Tweets October 26, 2019 — ..the President when Flynn had been cleared of everything long before that. The DOJ is withholding a lot of
evidence & information, as are Clapper & Brennan & all of the people who participated in the complete setup of Michael Flynn.(Terrible!) Sidney
Powell. This is a disgrace!

Here are some comments Donald Trump made on Saturday, October 26, 2019. Please rate them.

Registered voters Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)

Total Yes Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Great 22% 26% 26% 18% 9% 18% 23% 37% 26% 6% 19% 14%
Good 10% 10% 12% 8% 10% 9% 11% 10% 12% 5% 7% 7%
OK 22% 16% 25% 19% 26% 28% 20% 14% 20% 20% 27% 28%
Bad 13% 10% 9% 16% 17% 15% 12% 9% 11% 18% 18% 17%
Terrible 34% 38% 28% 39% 39% 31% 34% 30% 31% 51% 29% 35%
Totals 101% 100% 100% 100% 101% 101% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 101%
Unweighted N (959) (736) (421) (538) (206) (202) (358) (193) (626) (140) (126) (67)

Party ID 2016 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Clinton  Trump <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South  West
Great 22% 4% 20% 47% 3% 56% 15% 28% 30% 15% 22% 25% 22%
Good 10% 6% 7% 21% 3% 18% 9% 11% 13% 10% 12% 8% 12%
OK 22% 12% 31% 21% 8% 21% 27% 18% 12% 21% 22% 24% 19%
Bad 13% 17% 14% 6% 13% 3% 15% 11% 12% 17% 12% 14% 9%
Terrible 34% 62% 28% 5% 74% 2% 34% 32% 32% 37% 32% 30% 38%
Totals 101% 101%  100%  100% 101% 100% 100% 100% 99% 100% 100%  101%  100%

Unweighted N (959)  (348)  (374)  (237)  (301)  (254) (440 (256) (146) (167) (219) (344)  (229)




Daily Survey: Trump Tweets
October 26 - 27, 2019 - 1000 US adult citizens You

5T. Trump Tweets October 26, 2019 — ....They exonerated him completely of being an agent of Russia (Recently Crooked Hillary charged Tulsi
Gabbard & Jill Stein with the same thing-SICK), and yet Mr. Comey still runs to the White House on February 14 and conjures up the Obstruction
of Justice narrative against.....

Here are some comments Donald Trump made on Saturday, October 26, 2019. Please rate them.

Registered voters Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)

Total Yes Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Great 22% 26% 26% 18% 9% 18% 23% 37% 26% 6% 19% 14%
Good 10% 10% 12% 8% 10% 9% 11% 10% 12% 5% 7% 7%
OK 22% 16% 25% 19% 26% 28% 20% 14% 20% 20% 27% 28%
Bad 13% 10% 9% 16% 17% 15% 12% 9% 11% 18% 18% 17%
Terrible 34% 38% 28% 39% 39% 31% 34% 30% 31% 51% 29% 35%
Totals 101% 100% 100% 100% 101% 101% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 101%
Unweighted N (959) (736) (421) (538) (206) (202) (358) (193) (626) (140) (126) (67)

Party ID 2016 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Clinton  Trump <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South  West
Great 22% 4% 20% 47% 3% 56% 15% 28% 30% 15% 22% 25% 22%
Good 10% 6% 7% 21% 3% 18% 9% 11% 13% 10% 12% 8% 12%
OK 22% 12% 31% 21% 8% 21% 27% 18% 12% 21% 22% 24% 19%
Bad 13% 17% 14% 6% 13% 3% 15% 11% 12% 17% 12% 14% 9%
Terrible 34% 62% 28% 5% 74% 2% 34% 32% 32% 37% 32% 30% 38%
Totals 101% 101%  100%  100% 101% 100% 100% 100% 99% 100% 100%  101%  100%

Unweighted N (959)  (348)  (374)  (237)  (301)  (254) (440 (256) (146) (167) (219) (344)  (229)




Daily Survey: Trump Tweets
October 26 - 27, 2019 - 1000 US adult citizens You

5U. Trump Tweets October 26, 2019 — *General Michael Flynn’s attorney is demanding that charges be immediately dropped after they found that
FBI Agents manipulated records against him. They say that James Clapper told a reporter to ’take a kill shot at Flynn. This has been a complete
setup of Michael Flynn....

Here are some comments Donald Trump made on Saturday, October 26, 2019. Please rate them.

Registered voters Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)

Total Yes Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Great 22% 26% 26% 18% 9% 18% 23% 37% 26% 6% 19% 14%
Good 10% 10% 12% 8% 10% 9% 11% 10% 12% 5% 7% 7%
OK 22% 16% 25% 19% 26% 28% 20% 14% 20% 20% 27% 28%
Bad 13% 10% 9% 16% 17% 15% 12% 9% 11% 18% 18% 17%
Terrible 34% 38% 28% 39% 39% 31% 34% 30% 31% 51% 29% 35%
Totals 101% 100% 100% 100% 101% 101% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 101%
Unweighted N (959) (736) (421) (538) (206) (202) (358) (193) (626) (140) (126) (67)

Party ID 2016 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Clinton  Trump <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South  West
Great 22% 4% 20% 47% 3% 56% 15% 28% 30% 15% 22% 25% 22%
Good 10% 6% 7% 21% 3% 18% 9% 11% 13% 10% 12% 8% 12%
OK 22% 12% 31% 21% 8% 21% 27% 18% 12% 21% 22% 24% 19%
Bad 13% 17% 14% 6% 13% 3% 15% 11% 12% 17% 12% 14% 9%
Terrible 34% 62% 28% 5% 74% 2% 34% 32% 32% 37% 32% 30% 38%
Totals 101% 101%  100%  100% 101% 100% 100% 100% 99% 100% 100%  101%  100%

Unweighted N (959)  (348)  (374)  (237)  (301)  (254) (440 (256) (146) (167) (219) (344)  (229)




Daily Survey: Trump Tweets
October 26 - 27, 2019 - 1000 US adult citizens You

5V. Trump Tweets October 26, 2019 — My Administration is fighting hard to end the Opioid Crisis. Join with us by disposing unused or ex-
pired prescription medications at over 4,000 locations across this great Country. Find a location TOMORROW, October 26th from 10am-2pm at
http://TakeBackDay.DEA.gov . TakeBackDay

Here are some comments Donald Trump made on Saturday, October 26, 2019. Please rate them.

Registered voters Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)

Total Yes Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Great 26% 32% 27% 25% 16% 21% 28% 39% 31% 7% 20% 20%
Good 18% 18% 18% 17% 15% 19% 20% 16% 18% 17% 14% 23%
OK 31% 26% 33% 29% 36% 31% 28% 29% 32% 29% 26% 30%
Bad 8% 5% 7% 10% 8% 1% 9% 5% 6% 12% 18% 8%
Terrible 17% 18% 15% 19% 24% 19% 15% 1% 13% 35% 23% 19%
Totals 100% 99% 100% 100% 99% 101% 100% 100% 100% 100% 101% 100%
Unweighted N (962) (739) (423) (539) (207) (203) (359) (193) (625) (141) (126) (70)

Party ID 2016 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Clinton  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast = Midwest  South West
Great 26% 7% 24% 56% 7% 62% 19% 30% 38% 17% 32% 28% 25%
Good 18% 18% 15% 22% 13% 23% 15% 24% 20% 20% 14% 18% 20%
OK 31% 33% 37% 17% 36% 14% 35% 27% 27% 35% 33% 31% 25%
Bad 8% 8% 13% 1% 9% 0% 10% 6% 7% 7% 5% 9% 11%
Terrible 17% 33% 12% 3% 34% 1% 21% 12% 8% 21% 16% 14% 19%
Totals 100% 99%  101% 99% 99% 100% 100% 99% 100% 100% 100% 100%  100%

Unweighted N (962)  (347) (378) (237)  (302)  (255) (442 (256) (146) (170) (217) (344)  (231)




Daily Survey: Trump Tweets
October 26 - 27, 2019 - 1000 US adult citizens You

5W. Trump Tweets October 26, 2019 — (Fox Business: Lou Dobbs Tonight) https://t.co/o6mk8orgrC https://t.co/iUD808JXyt
Here are some comments Donald Trump made on Saturday, October 26, 2019. Please rate them.

Registered voters Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)

Total Yes Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Great 20% 24% 23% 18% 9% 18% 21% 34% 25% 4% 18% 11%
Good 11% 12% 10% 11% 9% 12% 13% 8% 12% 6% 7% 13%
OK 26% 21% 30% 22% 35% 29% 21% 22% 26% 25% 25% 28%
Bad 15% 12% 12% 18% 16% 17% 15% 12% 12% 19% 23% 20%
Terrible 28% 31% 25% 31% 32% 26% 29% 24% 25% 46% 27% 28%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 101% 102% 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (961) (739) (425) (536) (206) (203) (358) (194) (623) (143) (127) (68)

Party ID 2016 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Clinton  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South West
Great 20% 3% 17% 48% 2% 53% 15% 23% 29% 14% 22% 23% 20%
Good 11% 6% 8% 22% 3% 20% 6% 16% 16% 8% 10% 11% 13%
OK 26% 19% 36% 20% 15% 22% 32% 20% 16% 27% 30% 26% 21%
Bad 15% 21% 17% 4% 20% 3% 17% 14% 14% 19% 12% 13% 17%
Terrible 28% 52% 22% 6% 59% 2% 29% 26% 25% 32% 27% 26% 29%
Totals 100% 101% 100%  100% 99% 100% 99% 99% 100% 100% 101% 99%  100%

Unweighted N (961)  (352)  (371)  (238)  (303) (254) (437) (257) (148) (172) (217) (343)  (229)
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5X. Trump Tweets October 26, 2019 — (It was my great honor to deliver the keynote address at the 2019 Second Step Presidential Justice
Forum hosted by the 20/20 Bipartisan Justice Center in South Carolina, and my true honor to receive the Bipartisan Justice Award, thank you!)
https://t.co/zDEOQfpvk1 https://t.co/Bxpt7nQTjG

Here are some comments Donald Trump made on Saturday, October 26, 2019. Please rate them.

Registered voters Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)

Total Yes Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Great 22% 27% 24% 20% 13% 18% 24% 33% 26% 9% 20% 13%
Good 15% 15% 15% 14% 15% 17% 14% 12% 16% 10% 10% 14%
OK 31% 25% 32% 29% 34% 28% 33% 27% 31% 27% 28% 35%
Bad 10% 8% 8% 12% 10% 13% 10% 9% 9% 10% 15% 9%
Terrible 23% 24% 20% 25% 28% 24% 20% 19% 17% 44% 27% 29%
Totals 101% 99% 99% 100% 100% 100% 101% 100% 99% 100% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (964) (741) (424) (540) (207) (203) (360) (194) (626) (144) (124) (70)

Party ID 2016 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Clinton  Trump <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South  West
Great 22% 5% 19% 50% 4% 55% 16% 25% 34% 15% 25% 24% 22%
Good 15% 9% 1% 28% 7% 24% 11% 19% 16% 10% 12% 18% 15%
OK 31% 29% 42% 15% 28% 18% 37% 26% 25% 38% 30% 28% 29%
Bad 10% 14% 1% 3% 15% 1% 12% 9% 9% 9% 9% 11% 1%
Terrible 23% 43% 17% 4% 47% 1% 24% 21% 15% 27% 24% 19% 23%
Totals 101% 100%  100%  100% 101% 99% 100% 100% 99% 99% 100%  100%  100%

Unweighted N (964)  (350)  (377)  (237)  (302)  (255)  (439) (257) (148) (172) (217) (346)  (229)
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5Y. Trump Tweets October 26, 2019 — Great Book! https://t.co/HYO77j6KRT
Here are some comments Donald Trump made on Saturday, October 26, 2019. Please rate them.

Registered voters Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)

Total Yes Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Great 17% 20% 19% 15% 8% 14% 17% 28% 21% 2% 13% 7%
Good 11% 11% 13% 9% 9% 13% 12% 9% 12% 8% 12% 8%
OK 26% 21% 29% 22% 29% 26% 24% 23% 25% 24% 25% 30%
Bad 14% 12% 11% 17% 14% 16% 13% 13% 12% 17% 23% 16%
Terrible 33% 36% 29% 36% 40% 31% 33% 27% 30% 49% 28% 39%
Totals 101% 100% 101% 99% 100% 100% 99% 100% 100% 100% 101% 100%
Unweighted N (960) (742) (422) (538) (205) (202) (360) (193) (622) (142) (127) (69)

Party ID 2016 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Clinton  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South West

Great 17% 2% 16% 37% 2% 44% 11% 18% 26% 10% 20% 18% 16%
Good 11% 5% 9% 21% 3% 20% 9% 13% 13% 10% 11% 11% 12%
OK 26% 17% 30% 30% 11% 29% 30% 26% 15% 26% 27% 26% 23%
Bad 14% 17% 17% 6% 16% 4% 17% 9% 14% 14% 12% 14% 15%
Terrible 33% 58% 28% 6% 68% 3% 33% 33% 32% 40% 30% 30% 34%
Totals 101% 99% 100%  100% 100% 100% 100% 99% 100% 100% 100% 99%  100%

Unweighted N (960)  (351) (370)  (239)  (302)  (255)  (436) (257) (148) (170) (218) (342)  (230)
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5Z. Trump Tweets October 26, 2019 — Wow! https://t.co/IF3WUjigHs
Here are some comments Donald Trump made on Saturday, October 26, 2019. Please rate them.

Registered voters Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)

Total Yes Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Great 21% 24% 25% 17% 11% 17% 21% 33% 25% 4% 19% 15%
Good 10% 10% 12% 8% 7% 10% 11% 10% 10% 6% 9% 9%
OK 25% 21% 26% 25% 36% 29% 21% 18% 26% 23% 25% 26%
Bad 14% 12% 1% 17% 14% 14% 15% 13% 12% 19% 19% 18%
Terrible 30% 34% 26% 34% 32% 31% 31% 25% 27% 47% 27% 32%
Totals 100% 101% 100% 101% 100% 101% 99% 99% 100% 99% 99% 100%
Unweighted N (962) (740) (422) (540) (205) (204) (360) (193) (621) (144) (128) (69)

Party ID 2016 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Clinton  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South West

Great 21% 5% 20% 44% 3% 50% 15% 22% 32% 14% 22% 23% 21%
Good 10% 5% 7% 20% 1% 19% 7% 13% 13% 8% 7% 11% 11%
OK 25% 15% 34% 25% 13% 25% 31% 24% 16% 25% 31% 26% 20%
Bad 14% 18% 16% 6% 17% 4% 17% 13% 12% 19% 11% 13% 15%
Terrible 30% 56% 23% 5% 65% 3% 31% 28% 26% 34% 28% 27% 34%
Totals 100% 99% 100%  100% 99% 101% 101% 100% 99% 100% 99% 100%  101%

Unweighted N (962)  (354) (370)  (238)  (303)  (255)  (438) (258) (147) (171) (216) (343) (232
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5AA. Trump Tweets October 26, 2019 — My lawyers should sue the Democrats and Shifty Adam Schiff for fraud!
Here are some comments Donald Trump made on Saturday, October 26, 2019. Please rate them.

Registered voters Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)

Total Yes Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Great 21% 25% 23% 18% 8% 17% 22% 35% 25% 4% 16% 14%
Good 10% 10% 12% 8% 11% 10% 11% 8% 10% 6% 13% 14%
OK 19% 13% 22% 16% 23% 22% 16% 15% 19% 20% 21% 14%
Bad 14% 12% 1% 17% 15% 18% 14% 10% 13% 14% 21% 19%
Terrible 36% 39% 31% 41% 43% 32% 36% 33% 33% 56% 30% 39%
Totals 100% 99% 99% 100% 100% 99% 99% 101% 100% 100% 101% 100%
Unweighted N (965) (744) (423) (542) (204) (203) (364) (194) (623) (145) (127) (70)

Party ID 2016 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Clinton  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South West
Great 21% 5% 17% 48% 3% 54% 15% 23% 32% 14% 23% 24% 19%
Good 10% 5% 10% 17% 3% 17% 8% 13% 14% 10% 9% 9% 14%
OK 19% 10% 26% 19% 5% 19% 23% 16% 10% 19% 21% 20% 15%
Bad 14% 14% 18% 10% 12% 7% 16% 13% 10% 16% 13% 15% 14%
Terrible 36% 66% 29% 6% 77% 2% 37% 35% 34% 42% 34% 33% 38%
Totals 100% 100%  100%  100% 100% 99% 99% 100% 100% 101% 100% 101%  100%

Unweighted N (965)  (354)  (373)  (238)  (302)  (257)  (439) (258) (148) (171) (216) (347)  (231)
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5AB. Trump Tweets October 26, 2019 — ....The entire Inpeachment Scam was based on my perfect Ukrainian call, and the Whistleblowers account
of that call, which turned out to be false (a fraud?). Once I released the actual call, their entire case fell apart. The Democrats must end this Scam
now. Witch Hunt!

Here are some comments Donald Trump made on Saturday, October 26, 2019. Please rate them.

Registered voters Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)

Total Yes Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Great 22% 27% 26% 18% 12% 18% 23% 35% 26% 4% 20% 12%
Good 9% 8% 9% 8% 6% 8% 10% 10% 9% 4% 11% 12%
OK 22% 16% 24% 20% 27% 26% 21% 13% 21% 23% 21% 23%
Bad 13% 12% 10% 17% 17% 16% 12% 11% 12% 16% 18% 13%
Terrible 34% 38% 31% 38% 38% 33% 35% 32% 31% 54% 29% 39%
Totals 100% 101% 100% 101% 100% 101% 101% 101% 99% 101% 99% 99%
Unweighted N (972) (750) (424) (548) (207) (205) (364) (196) (629) (145) (129) (69)

Party ID 2016 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Clinton  Trump <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South  West
Great 22% 4% 21% 48% 3% 57% 16% 25% 31% 11% 24% 24% 24%
Good 9% 4% 7% 16% 2% 14% 8% 11% 10% 10% 8% 8% 10%
OK 22% 13% 29% 22% 7% 21% 25% 19% 16% 23% 23% 24% 16%
Bad 13% 15% 16% 8% 15% 5% 16% 14% 9% 18% 12% 1% 16%
Terrible 34% 64% 27% 6% 73% 3% 36% 32% 34% 38% 33% 34% 34%
Totals 100%  100%  100%  100% 100% 100% 101% 101% 100% 100% 100%  101%  100%
Unweighted N (972) (356) (377) (239) (306) (258) (442) (260) (148) (173) (218) (348) (233)
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5AC. Trump Tweets October 26, 2019 — Democrats just announced that they no longer want the Whistleblower to testify. But everything was
about the Whistleblower (they no longer want the second Whistleblower either), which they don’t want because the account of my call bore NO
RELATIONSHIP to the call itself.....

Here are some comments Donald Trump made on Saturday, October 26, 2019. Please rate them.

Registered voters Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)

Total Yes Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Great 22% 27% 26% 18% 12% 18% 23% 35% 26% 4% 20% 12%
Good 9% 8% 9% 8% 6% 8% 10% 10% 9% 4% 11% 12%
OK 22% 16% 24% 20% 27% 26% 21% 13% 21% 23% 21% 23%
Bad 13% 12% 10% 17% 17% 16% 12% 11% 12% 16% 18% 13%
Terrible 34% 38% 31% 38% 38% 33% 35% 32% 31% 54% 29% 39%
Totals 100% 101% 100% 101% 100% 101% 101% 101% 99% 101% 99% 99%
Unweighted N (972) (750) (424) (548) (207) (205) (364) (196) (629) (145) (129) (69)

Party ID 2016 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Clinton  Trump <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South  West
Great 22% 4% 21% 48% 3% 57% 16% 25% 31% 11% 24% 24% 24%
Good 9% 4% 7% 16% 2% 14% 8% 11% 10% 10% 8% 8% 10%
OK 22% 13% 29% 22% 7% 21% 25% 19% 16% 23% 23% 24% 16%
Bad 13% 15% 16% 8% 15% 5% 16% 14% 9% 18% 12% 1% 16%
Terrible 34% 64% 27% 6% 73% 3% 36% 32% 34% 38% 33% 34% 34%
Totals 100%  100%  100%  100% 100% 100% 101% 101% 100% 100% 100%  101%  100%
Unweighted N (972) (356) (377) (239) (306) (258) (442) (260) (148) (173) (218) (348) (233)
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6. Tweeting Appropriate
Do you think the way Donald Trump uses Twitter is appropriate or inappropriate for the President of the United States?
Registered voters Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Yes Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Appropriate 31% 36% 39% 24% 22% 33% 31% 40% 36% 15% 28% 24%
Inappropriate 53% 53% 45% 60% 64% 48% 55% 45% 50% 71% 46% 59%
Not sure 15% 11% 16% 15% 14% 19% 14% 15% 14% 14% 26% 17%
Totals 99% 100% 100% 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (997) (759) (434) (563) (214) (213) (371) (199) (643) (149) (133) (72)
Party ID 2016 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Clinton  Trump < $50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South West
Appropriate 31% 10% 28% 66% 6% 73% 25% 39% 38% 24% 32% 35% 30%
Inappropriate 53% 84% 47% 20% 91% 11% 58% 49% 47% 61% 53% 52% 50%
Not sure 15% 6% 25% 14% 4% 15% 17% 12% 15% 15% 15% 13% 21%
Totals 99% 100% 100%  100% 101% 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 101%
Unweighted N (997) (364) (394) (239) (311) (258) (459) (264) (149) (175) (224) (356) (242)
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7. Should Trump Tweet
Should Donald Trump be posting messages on Twitter?

Registered voters Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)

Total Yes Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Yes 34% 40% 41% 28% 26% 36% 34% 41% 39% 16% 30% 30%
No 49% 48% 42% 56% 55% 44% 51% 45% 46% 63% 52% 46%
Not sure 17% 12% 17% 17% 19% 20% 14% 14% 15% 20% 19% 24%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 101% 100% 100% 99% 100% 100% 99% 101% 100%
Unweighted N (991) (755) (432) (559) (210) (212) (371) (198) (641) (150) (129) (71)

Party ID 2016 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Clinton  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South  West
Yes 34% 14% 31% 69% 10% 74% 28% 40% 48% 30% 37% 35% 33%
No 49% 76% 44% 20% 82% 12% 56% 46% 39% 54% 47% 50% 46%
Not sure 17% 10% 26% 11% 8% 15% 17% 14% 14% 15% 16% 16% 20%
Totals 100% 100% 101%  100% 100% 101% 101% 100% 101% 99% 100%  101% 99%

Unweighted N (991)  (363)  (392)  (236)  (311)  (257)  (454) (264) (149) (174) (223) (354)  (240)
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Interviewing Dates
Target population

Sampling method

Weighting

Number of respondents
Margin of error
Survey mode

Questions not reported

October 26 - 27, 2019

U.S. citizens, aged 18 and over.

Respondents were selected from YouGov’s opt-in Internet panel using
sample matching. A random sample (stratified by gender, age, race,
education, geographic region, and voter registration) was selected
from the 2016 American Community Study. Voter registration was
imputed from the November 2016 Current Population Survey Regis-
tration and Voting Supplement.

The sample was weighted based on gender, age, race, education,
and 2016 Presidential vote. The weights range from 0.284 to 2.293,
with a mean of one and a standard deviation of 0.334.

1000

+ 3.3% (adjusted for weighting)

Web-based interviews

50 questions not reported.

You
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